Arts Centre Melbourne

= THE BARRE =

Bar & Eatery

The Barre at Arts Centre Melbourne acknowledges the traditional owners of the land on which we stand,
the Wurundijeri, Woi-Wurrung people, & pay respect to their Elders, past & present.

Beverage List

Signature Cocktails

Urban Garden
Patient Wolf gin, house made thyme cordial, cucumber, fresh lime juice, cracked pepper

Red Earth, Yellow Sun
Grainshaker rye vodka, chartreuse, pimms, herbal syrup, lemon

Reimagination
JimmyRum silver, lychee, quandong, citrus, rose water

Neuw Fashion
Starward Two-Fold whiskey, lillet blanc, cointreau, orange bitters

Classic Cocktails

Negroni
Patient Wolf gin, campari, sweet vermouth

Tom Collins
Patient Wolf gin, lemon, soda

Espresso Martini
Fellow vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso

Tommy's Margarita
Tromba Blanco tequila, agave & lime

Old Fashioned Whiskey Cocktail
Starward whisky, orange bitters, wattleseed syrup

*All citrus fruits are freshly squeezed in house

24

25

25

25

22

22

22

22

22



Beer on Tap

Mountain Goat Hazy Apple Cider
Mountain Goat Tasty Pale Ale

4 Pines Japanese Lager

Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale
Asahi Superdry

Balter XPA

Beer by the Can

Pirate Life IPA 355ml

Spritz

Riot Citrus Spritz
Rosé, soda, botanicals, grape juice

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, orange, prosecco

Campari Spritz
Campari, orange, prosecco

Elderflower Spritz

St Germain, orange, mint, prosecco

Spritz by the Can

Moon Dog Summer Pash Seltzer

Arts Centre Melbourne

ESTD

THE BARRE =

370ml

1

1

10.5

12

15

13

630ml

17

16.5

16

18.5

22

20

15

15

16

16

16

1.5

Bar & Eatery

Alcohol-Free

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA

Heaps Normal Another Lager

Naked Yuzu Sake

Naked Margarita

Naked Classic G&T



Arts Centre Melbourne

== THE BARRE

2015

Bar & Eatery

Sparkling & Champagne

Munro Valley Sparkling Brut, VIC

Tar & Roses Prosecco, King Valley & Central Region, VIC
Delamere Sparkling Blanc de Blancs, Pipers Brook, TAS

Days & Daze "Wild One" Pet Nat, Multi Region, VIC

Taittinger Brut Reserve, Reims, France

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blancs, Reims, France

Bollinger Special Cuvee, Mareuil-sur-Ay, France

White

Rockbare ‘The Clare Valley' Riesling, Clare Valley, SA
Other Wine Co Pinot Gris, Adelaide Hills, SA

Cloud Street Sauvignon Blanc, Multi Region, VIC
Sticks Pinot Grigio, Yarra Valley, VIC

Shaw + Smith ‘M3' Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills, SA
Catalina Sounds Chardonnay, Marlborough, NZ
Cullen Dancing in the Sun SSB, Margaret River, WA
Dal Zotto Pinot Biano, King Valley, VIC

Yangarra Estate Blanc Rhone Blend, McLaren Vale, SA

Vintage

NV

NV

2016

2023

NV

2013

NV

Vintage

2023

2024

2024

2022

2023

2022

2024

2022

2022

Glass

13

15

14

30

Glass

15

12.5

15

16.5

15

Bottle

60

65

128

70

150

600

198

Bottle

65

75

60

70

105

80

79

69

81



Arts Centre Melbourne

== THE BARRE

2015

Bar & Eatery

Rosé
Fringe Société Rosé, Multi Region, France
Charles Joguet Chinon Rosé, Loire Valley, France

Rameau d'Or Petit Amour Rosé, Provence, France

Red

Rising Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC

Réverie Pinot Noir, Multi Region, France

Tomfoolery 'Young Blood' Grenache, Barossa Valley, SA

Two Hands ‘Sexy Beast' Cabernet Sauvignon, McLaren Vale, SA
La Boca Las Calles Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Tar & Roses Shiraz, Heathcote, VIC

Henschke 'Henry's Seven' Shiraz Blend, Barossa Valley, SA
Heathcote Estate Shiraz, Heathcote, VIC

Te Mata Gamay Noir, Hawkes Bay, NZ

Shaw + Smith Shiraz (1.51t), Adelaide Hills, SA

Dessert Wine
Chambers Rosewood Rutherglen Tawny, Rutherglen, VIC

Rieslingfreak No.7 Fortified Riesling (375ml), Clare Valley, SA

Vintage

2023

2021

2022

Vintage

2023

2023

2022

2023

2023

2022

2022

2019

2023

2020

Vintage

2015

NV

Glass

14

15

Glass

12.5

17

13

13.5

Glass

Bottle

65

88

70

Bottle

90

60

86

89

60

65

96

110

79

195

Bottle

55

85



Aperitifs
Campari, Italy
Aperol, Italy
Pimms, England
Pernod, France
Lillet Blanc, France

Maidenii Dry Vermouth, Australia

Digestifs

Galliano White Sambuca, Italy
Galliano Black Sambuca, Italy
Frangelico, Italy

Amaro Montenegro, Italy
Grand Marnier, France

D.O.M Bénédictine, France

Antica Formulaq, Italy

Arts Centre Melbourne

ESTD

THE BARRE =

30ml

13

13

13

10

30ml

10

1

10

10

13

Bar & Eatery

Cognac / Brandy
Chatelle Napoleon, France

Hennessy VS Cognac, France

Courvoisier XO Imperial Cognac, France

Hine Triomph Grande Champagne Cognac,

France

Gin
Prince Albert, London

Patient Wolf Melbourne Dry,
Port Melbourne,

Patient Wolf Pink Lake,
South Melbourne

East Pole Kakadu Plum
22.3% ABV Mid-Strength, Epping

Taka, Footscray
Four Pillars Rare Dry, Healesville

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz,
Yarra Valley

Forty Spotted, Tasmania
Tanqueray 10, UK
Bombay Sapphire, UK

Hendricks, UK

30ml

13

14

14

1

14

13

13

16

15

13

14

30ml

13

15

30

45

Martini

24

26

26

21

26

24

25

30

28

25

26



Vodka

ISLA, Preston

Fellow, Epping

Grey Goose, France

Belvedere, Poland

Rum

JimmyRum Silver, Dromana
JimmyRum Spiced, Dromana
JimmyRum Oaked, Dromana
Bacardi White, Cuba

Appleton Estate, Jamaica
Angostura 1919, Caribbean
Angostura 1824, Caribbean
Sailor Jerry Spiced, Caribbean
Kraken Spiced Black, Caribbean

Malibu, Caribbean

Arts Centre Melbourne

ESTD

THE BARRE =

30ml

13

14

15

15

Martini

25

26

28

28

30ml

13

13

15

1

12

13

16

12

12

10

Bar & Eatery

Bourbon / American Whiskey

Jack Daniels, Tennessee

Jim Beam, Kentucky

Jim Beam Rye, Kentucky
Woodford Reserve Rye, Kentucky
Canadian Club, Canada

Maker's Mark, Kentucky

Blended Whiskey

Nikka Days, Japan

NED Whisky, Campbellfield
Chivas Regal 12YO, Scotland
Johnnie Walker Black, Scotland
Jameson, Ireland

Bushmills, Ireland

Slane, Ireland

30ml

13

13

13

15

12

13.5

30ml

13

13

15

13

12

14

13



Arts Centre Melbourne

ESTD

THE BARRE =

Single Malt Whiskey

Bakery Hill Classic, Victoria

Bakery Hill Peated Malt, Victoria
Laphroaig 10YO, Islay

Ardbeg 10YO Single Malt, Islay

Talisker Storm, Islay

Lagavulin 16Y0, Islay

Glenmorangie 'The Quinta Ruban’, Speyside
Glenmorangie 18YO, Speyside
Glenmorangie Original, Speyside
Glenkinchie 12YO, Lowlands
Glendronach, Scotland

The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve, Scotland

Starward Two Fold, Melbourne

30ml

16

16

13

18

17

20

17

15

13

15

16

15

14

Bar & Eatery

Liqueur

Baileys, Ireland

Chartreuse Green, France
Chartreuse Yellow, France
Cointreau, France

Chambord, France

Midori, Mexico

Southern Comfort, New Orleans

Mr Black Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur, Sydney

30ml

13

1

i

14

1

12



