

The Barre at Arts Centre Melbourne acknowledges the traditional owners of the land on which we stand, the Wurundjeri, Woi-Wurrung people, & pay respect to their Elders, past & present.

Beverage List

Signature Cocktails

Urban Garden	24
Patient Wolf gin, house made thyme cordial, cucumber, fresh lime juice, cracked pepper	
Red Earth, Yellow Sun	25
Grainshaker rye vodka, chartreuse, pimm's, herbal syrup, lemon	
Reimagination	25
JimmyRum silver, lychee, quandong, citrus, rose water	
Neuw Fashion	25
Starward Two-Fold whiskey, lillet blanc, cointreau, orange bitters	

Classic Cocktails

Negroni	22
Patient Wolf gin, campari, sweet vermouth	
Tom Collins	22
Patient Wolf gin, lemon, soda	
Espresso Martini	22
Fellow vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso	
Tommy's Margarita	22
Tromba Blanco tequila, agave & lime	
Old Fashioned Whiskey Cocktail	22
Starward whiskey, orange bitters, wattleseed syrup	

**All citrus fruits are freshly squeezed in house*

ESTD

THE BARRE

2015

Bar & Eatery

Beer on Tap

	370ml	630ml
Mountain Goat Hazy Apple Cider	11	17
Mountain Goat Tasty Pale Ale	11	16.5
4 Pines Japanese Lager	10.5	16
Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale	12	18.5
Asahi Superdry	15	22
Balter XPA	13	20

Alcohol-Free

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA	9
Heaps Normal Another Lager	9
Naked Yuzu Sake	8
Naked Margarita	8
Naked Classic G&T	8

Beer by the Can

Pirate Life IPA 355ml	15
-----------------------	----

Spritz

Riot Citrus Spritz Rosé, soda, botanicals, grape juice	15
Aperol Spritz Aperol, orange, prosecco	16
Campari Spritz Campari, orange, prosecco	16
Elderflower Spritz St Germain, orange, mint, prosecco	16

Spritz by the Can

Moon Dog Summer Pash Seltzer	11.5
------------------------------	------

Sparkling & Champagne

	Vintage	Glass	Bottle
Munro Valley Sparkling Brut, VIC	NV	13	60
Tar & Roses Prosecco, King Valley & Central Region, VIC	NV	15	65
Delamere Sparkling Blanc de Blancs, Pipers Brook, TAS	2016		128
Days & Daze "Wild One" Pet Nat, Multi Region, VIC	2023	14	70
Taittinger Brut Reserve, Reims, France	NV	30	150
Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blancs, Reims, France	2013		600
Bollinger Special Cuvee, Mareuil-sur-Ay, France	NV		198

White

	Vintage	Glass	Bottle
Rockbare 'The Clare Valley' Riesling, Clare Valley, SA	2023	15	65
Other Wine Co Pinot Gris, Adelaide Hills, SA	2024		75
Cloud Street Sauvignon Blanc, Multi Region, VIC	2024	12.5	60
Sticks Pinot Grigio, Yarra Valley, VIC	2022	15	70
Shaw + Smith 'M3' Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills, SA	2023		105
Catalina Sounds Chardonnay, Marlborough, NZ	2022	16.5	80
Cullen Dancing in the Sun SSB, Margaret River, WA	2024		79
Dal Zotto Pinot Bianco, King Valley, VIC	2022	15	69
Yangarra Estate Blanc Rhone Blend, McLaren Vale, SA	2022		81

Rosé	Vintage	Glass	Bottle
Fringe Société Rosé, Multi Region, France	2023	14	65
Charles Joguet Chinon Rosé, Loire Valley, France	2021		88
Rameau d'Or Petit Amour Rosé, Provence, France	2022	15	70

Red	Vintage	Glass	Bottle
Rising Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC	2023		90
Rêverie Pinot Noir, Multi Region, France	2023	12.5	60
Tomfoolery 'Young Blood' Grenache, Barossa Valley, SA	2022		86
Two Hands 'Sexy Beast' Cabernet Sauvignon, McLaren Vale, SA	2023	17	89
La Boca Las Calles Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	2023	13	60
Tar & Roses Shiraz, Heathcote, VIC	2022	13.5	65
Henschke 'Henry's Seven' Shiraz Blend, Barossa Valley, SA	2022		96
Heathcote Estate Shiraz, Heathcote, VIC	2019		110
Te Mata Gamay Noir, Hawkes Bay, NZ	2023		79
Shaw + Smith Shiraz (1.5lt), Adelaide Hills, SA	2020		195

Dessert Wine	Vintage	Glass	Bottle
Chambers Rosewood Rutherglen Tawny, Rutherglen, VIC	2015		55
Rieslingfreak No.7 Fortified Riesling (375ml), Clare Valley, SA	NV		85

ESTD

THE BARRE

2015

Bar & Eatery

Aperitifs	30ml	Cognac / Brandy	30ml
Campari, Italy	13	Chatelle Napoleon, France	13
Aperol, Italy	9	Hennessy VS Cognac, France	15
Pimms, England	13	Courvoisier XO Imperial Cognac, France	30
Pernod, France	9	Hine Triomph Grande Champagne Cognac, France	45
Lillet Blanc, France	13		
Maidenii Dry Vermouth, Australia	10		
Digestifs	30ml	Gin	30ml Martini
Galliano White Sambuca, Italy	9	Prince Albert, London	13 24
Galliano Black Sambuca, Italy	9	Patient Wolf Melbourne Dry, Port Melbourne,	14 26
Frangelico, Italy	10	Patient Wolf Pink Lake, South Melbourne	14 26
Amaro Montenegro, Italy	11	East Pole Kakadu Plum 22.3% ABV Mid-Strength, Epping	11 21
Grand Marnier, France	10	Taka, Footscray	14 26
D.O.M Bénédicte, France	10	Four Pillars Rare Dry, Healesville	13 24
Antica Formula, Italy	13	Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz, Yarra Valley	13 25
		Forty Spotted, Tasmania	16 30
		Tanqueray 10, UK	15 28
		Bombay Sapphire, UK	13 25
		Hendricks, UK	14 26

ESTD

THE BARRE

2015

Bar & Eatery

Vodka

30ml Martini

ISLA, Preston
 Fellow, Epping
 Grey Goose, France
 Belvedere, Poland

13 25
 14 26
 15 28
 15 28

Bourbon / American Whiskey

30ml

Jack Daniels, Tennessee
 Jim Beam, Kentucky
 Jim Beam Rye, Kentucky
 Woodford Reserve Rye, Kentucky
 Canadian Club, Canada
 Maker's Mark, Kentucky

13
 13
 13
 15
 12
 13.5

Rum

30ml

JimmyRum Silver, Dromana
 JimmyRum Spiced, Dromana
 JimmyRum Oaked, Dromana
 Bacardi White, Cuba
 Appleton Estate, Jamaica
 Angostura 1919, Caribbean
 Angostura 1824, Caribbean
 Sailor Jerry Spiced, Caribbean
 Kraken Spiced Black, Caribbean
 Malibu, Caribbean

13
 13
 15
 11
 12
 13
 16
 12
 12
 10

Blended Whiskey

30ml

Nikka Days, Japan
 NED Whisky, Campbellfield
 Chivas Regal 12YO, Scotland
 Johnnie Walker Black, Scotland
 Jameson, Ireland
 Bushmills, Ireland
 Slane, Ireland

13
 13
 15
 13
 12
 14
 13

Single Malt Whiskey	30ml	Liqueur	30ml
Bakery Hill Classic, Victoria	16	Baileys, Ireland	13
Bakery Hill Peated Malt, Victoria	16	Chartreuse Green, France	11
Laphroaig 10YO, Islay	13	Chartreuse Yellow, France	11
Ardbeg 10YO Single Malt, Islay	18	Cointreau, France	14
Talisker Storm, Islay	17	Chambord, France	9
Lagavulin 16YO, Islay	20	Midori, Mexico	9
Glenmorangie 'The Quinta Ruban', Speyside	17	Southern Comfort, New Orleans	11
Glenmorangie 18YO, Speyside	15	Mr Black Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur, Sydney	12
Glenmorangie Original, Speyside	13		
Glenkinchie 12YO, Lowlands	15		
Glendronach, Scotland	16		
The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve, Scotland	15		
Starward Two Fold, Melbourne	14		